
Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.19

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002208111 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  1 1 UR  8  380.00  82.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807639 ADITYAA  DASGUPTA Male No  2 2 UR  24  379.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313260 NAASHITA  JAHAAN Female No  3 3 UR  19  378.00  88.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002359053 REETOM  NIYOGI Male No  4 4 UR  25  377.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000354817 MUSTAB  SIRA Female No  5 5 UR  3  375.00  85.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000464688 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  6  1 6 SC  7  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175239 MEGHDOOT  SAHA Male No  7 7 UR  15  371.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892108 RUKSANA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  5  368.00  82.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407724 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  9  2 9 SC  13  362.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000876530 ANUSHREE  PACHHAL Female No  10 10 UR  6  362.00  80.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016320 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 11 OBC-A  1  361.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968056 ARIJIT  MAITY Male No  12 12 UR  12  360.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437169 ANKITA  DEBNATH Female No  13 13 UR  4  358.00  60.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001317587 SABANA  KHATUN Female No  14 14 UR  2  358.00  50.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001169513 SUGANDHA  KUMARI Female No  15 15 UR  6  356.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633046 AFRUJA  KHATUN Female No  16 16 UR  2  354.00  80.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000289550 ADITI  BHATTACHARYA Female No  17 17 UR  8  354.00  76.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209124 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  18  2 18 OBC-A  3  354.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001316460 SOHANI  KHATUN Female No  19 19 UR  2  354.00  53.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524914 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  20  3 20 OBC-A  5  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470516 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  21  4 21 OBC-A  14  347.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001188909 SABINA  YASMIN Female No  22 22 UR  2  345.00  67.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000944989 DEEPAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  23 23 UR  5  344.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002001607 RIMISHA  YEASMIN Female No  24 24 UR  5  341.00  57.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001853075 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  25 25 UR  2  340.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102426 MILI  SANTRA Female No  26  3 26 SC  2  339.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000896677 ARMINA  KHATUN Female No  27 27 UR  4  338.00  76.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841861 MEGHA  GHOSH Female No  28  5 28 OBC-A  3  335.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000573665 PABANI  SANTRA Female No  29 29 UR  2  334.00  51.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000216817 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  30  1 30 OBC-B  2  331.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001612520 AHELI  SAHA Female No  31 31 UR  11  329.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000723232 SOHINI  BISWAS Female No  32 32 UR  3  329.00  72.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000058212 DIPA  DAS Female No  33 33 UR  4  328.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171565 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  34 34 UR  9  327.00  63.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462746 ARPITA  ROY Female No  35 35 UR  3  323.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731692 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  36  2 36 OBC-B  7  321.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145741 PRAGGNASHREE  DEB Female No  37 37 UR  7  321.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122806 RUPSA  SAMANTA Female No  38 38 UR  2  320.00  72.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657922 JHUMA  PAUL Female No  39  3 39 OBC-B  3  320.00  61.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269447 SANIA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 40 OBC-A  2  320.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036184 SWAPNA  BISWAS Female No  41  4 41 SC  5  319.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537243 RIPAN  KUNDU Male No  42 42 UR  2  319.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001338279 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  43 43 UR  1  318.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142066 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  44  5 44 SC  5  318.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982275 SHOURYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  45 45 UR  12  316.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204250 SOHILY  SHARMIN Female No  46 46 UR  4  312.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154913 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  47  6 47 SC  5  312.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296415 SHIRIN  NOWAZ Female No  48 48 UR  2  311.00  77.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001042312 MD MASUM BILLAH Male No  49 49 UR  5  311.00  51.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713408 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  50  7 50 OBC-A  1  310.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005846 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  51  8 51 OBC-A  6  310.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656985 RUMA  PAUL Female No  52 52 UR  3  309.00  54.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000824751 ARIJIT  BISWAS Male No  53 53 UR  2  308.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422320 SAIFUL  BISWAS Male No  54 54 UR  3  307.00  56.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222076 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  55  7 55 SC  4  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427868 SAMPA  MONDAL Female No  56 56 UR  2  299.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000620622 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  57  4 57 OBC-B  6  298.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797673 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  58  9 58 OBC-A  3  296.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001595431 DEBABRATA  GHOSH Male No  59 59 UR  4  294.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739490 MEGHNA  PARVIN Female No  60  10 60 OBC-A  3  292.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413447 SUJAUDDIN Male No  61  11 61 OBC-A  4  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575409 SAMIR  PAUL Male No  62 62 UR  7  291.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000112463 ARBINA  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  3  291.00  51.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357992 ANANYA  DHAR Female No  64 64 UR  10  290.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979701 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  65  8 65 SC  8  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724307 TASFIA Female No  66 66 UR  1  290.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347195 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  67  12 67 OBC-A  6  288.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485195 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  68  13 68 OBC-A  3  288.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778476 RISHIKA  SHA Female No  69 69 UR  15  287.00  48.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394174 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  70  5 70 OBC-B  6  286.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002147646 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  71  9 71 SC  7  285.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695420 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  72  10 72 SC  2  285.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164269 MINHAZ  MONDAL Male No  73  14 73 OBC-A  5  284.00  51.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290150 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  74 74 UR  4  282.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002126969 SUDIPTA  BANERJEE Male No  75 75 UR  17  278.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705630 MD MIYARAJ MONDAL Male No  76  15 76 OBC-A  3  278.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002266657 RUPAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  77 77 UR  6  277.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531550 RAMEN  PARUI Male No  78  11 78 SC  5  276.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316756 BIJOY  MONDAL Male No  79 79 UR  5  273.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264172 SHAMIM  MONDAL Male No  80  16 80 OBC-A  4  272.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185207 ARYAN  BASU Male No  81 81 UR  6  271.00  65.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002069950 MANINI  SAMADDER Female No  82 82 UR  4  271.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217656 TAHAMINA  KHATUN Female No  83 83 UR  2  271.00  57.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080179 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  84  12 84 SC  6  271.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000105597 MD FARHAN ALI Male No  85 85 UR  2  271.00  56.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861724 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  86  17 86 OBC-A  1  270.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437617 JYOTI  KUNDU Female No  87 87 UR  2  269.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000560482 SHREYA  SAMADDAR Female No  88 88 UR  2  268.00  45.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143634 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  89  6 89 OBC-B  3  267.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715814 PRITHA  SAMADDAR Female No  90 90 UR  2  266.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300708 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  91  7 91 OBC-B  18  264.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220056 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  92  18 92 OBC-A  12  263.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078171 SANJITA  DAS Female No  93 93 UR  2  263.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002134984 AGAMANI  BASU Female No  94 94 UR  5  263.00  62.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532683 TAUFIK  MOLLA Male No  95 95 UR  2  261.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437136 JOY  GHOSH Male No  96 96 UR  4  261.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000482598 PURNIMA  DEBNATH Female No  97 97 UR  2  260.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592304 INDRAJIT  KAIPUTRA Male No  98 98 UR  1  257.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000727512 RETU  DAS Female No  99 99 UR  1  254.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124069 SONU  DAS Male No  100 100 UR  3  252.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000828001 SK SAHIL ALI Male No  101 101 UR  11  252.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000466824 SAIKAT  BARMAN Male No  102 102 UR  7  252.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075070 ANIMESH  DAS Male No  103  13 103 SC  6  251.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833606 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  104  14 104 SC  24  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967556 SWARUP  DAS Male No  105  15 105 SC  11  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001807529 SONAI  SK Male No  106 106 UR  7  248.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000135124 ANKITA  BHATTACHARYA Female No  107 107 UR  5  247.00  54.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667555 SUCHITRA  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  3  246.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246698 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  109  16 109 SC  2  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300496 RUHINA  PARVIN Female No  110  19 110 OBC-A  1  245.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739156 RUPSONA  KHATUN Female No  111 111 UR  3  244.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176708 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  112  20 112 OBC-A  3  240.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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A002012849 KOYEL  HANSDA Female No  113  1 113 ST  19  238.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000408531 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  114 114 UR  19  237.00  46.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899842 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  115  21 115 OBC-A  7  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000311196 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  2  234.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000286840 MOST SOHANA KHANAM Female No  117 117 UR  2  233.00  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347110 SHANTA  SHARMA Female No  118 118 UR  1  233.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008298 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  119  22 119 OBC-A  3  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879156 DEEP  SAHA Male No  120 120 UR  3  230.00  45.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098763 DOLA  SAHA Female No  121 121 UR  4  224.00  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294433 ASHMINA  KHATUN Female No  122  23 122 OBC-A  1  224.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789767 JAHIR ALI SHEIK Male No  123 123 UR  1  223.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142582 TRISHA  RAY Female No  124 124 UR  1  217.00  52.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316336 SULTANA  AKTAR Female No  125 125 UR  2  217.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326052 PARNA  DEY Male No  126 126 UR  17  217.00  40.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001164712 SOHAN  TARAFDAR Male No  127  8 127 OBC-B  5  215.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001592675 SANIAKA  KHATUN Female No  128 128 UR  5  213.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217371 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  129  17 129 SC  6  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461898 NITAI  PAUL Male No  130  9 130 OBC-B  10  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423780 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  131  18 131 SC  5  204.00  42.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245198 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  132  10 132 OBC-B  1  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732798 KHUSHI  BHAGAT Female No  133 133 UR  1  201.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585583 MUSKAN  PRASAD Female No  134 134 UR  3  201.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001313298 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  135 135 UR  9  200.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695038 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  136  24 136 OBC-A  11  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230320 MADHU KUMARI SHAW Female No  137 137 UR  5  199.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301515 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  138  19 138 SC  16  192.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002016320 JULEKHA  KHATUN Female No  11  1 1 OBC-A  1  361.00  82.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209124 SABNAM  PARVIN Female No  18  2 2 OBC-A  3  354.00  73.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524914 MD SAMIM ALI Male No  20  3 3 OBC-A  5  347.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470516 SHAKIL AHAMED MOLLA Male No  21  4 4 OBC-A  14  347.00  83.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841861 MEGHA  GHOSH Female No  28  5 5 OBC-A  3  335.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001269447 SANIA  MONDAL Female No  40  6 6 OBC-A  2  320.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000713408 TUHINA  KHATUN Female No  50  7 7 OBC-A  1  310.00  58.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005846 ABUL  HOSSEN Male No  51  8 8 OBC-A  6  310.00  56.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000797673 TIASHA  ZZAMAN Female No  58  9 9 OBC-A  3  296.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739490 MEGHNA  PARVIN Female No  60  10 10 OBC-A  3  292.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000413447 SUJAUDDIN Male No  61  11 11 OBC-A  4  292.00  55.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347195 IMTIAZ UDDIN AHAMMAD Male No  67  12 12 OBC-A  6  288.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485195 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  68  13 13 OBC-A  3  288.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164269 MINHAZ  MONDAL Male No  73  14 14 OBC-A  5  284.00  51.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001705630 MD MIYARAJ MONDAL Male No  76  15 15 OBC-A  3  278.00  50.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002264172 SHAMIM  MONDAL Male No  80  16 16 OBC-A  4  272.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861724 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  86  17 17 OBC-A  1  270.00  67.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220056 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  92  18 18 OBC-A  12  263.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300496 RUHINA  PARVIN Female No  110  19 19 OBC-A  1  245.00  43.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000176708 SABNUR  PERVEEN Female No  112  20 20 OBC-A  3  240.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000899842 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  115  21 21 OBC-A  7  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008298 SOHANA  MONDAL Female No  119  22 22 OBC-A  3  232.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001294433 ASHMINA  KHATUN Female No  122  23 23 OBC-A  1  224.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001695038 MD AMJET HOSSAIN Male No  136  24 24 OBC-A  11  200.00  51.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000216817 DIYA  MONDAL Female No  30  1 1 OBC-B  2  331.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001731692 SANDIPAN  PAUL Male No  36  2 2 OBC-B  7  321.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657922 JHUMA  PAUL Female No  39  3 3 OBC-B  3  320.00  61.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000620622 ANUSREE  HALDAR Female No  57  4 4 OBC-B  6  298.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001394174 ARGHA  GHOSH Male No  70  5 5 OBC-B  6  286.00  61.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143634 SANCHITA  MONDAL Female No  89  6 6 OBC-B  3  267.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300708 ANIKET  PRAMANIK Male No  91  7 7 OBC-B  18  264.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164712 SOHAN  TARAFDAR Male No  127  8 8 OBC-B  5  215.00  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461898 NITAI  PAUL Male No  130  9 9 OBC-B  10  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245198 AKSHAY  KARMAKAR Male No  132  10 10 OBC-B  1  201.00  47.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000464688 JYOTI RANJAN ROY Male No  6  1 1 SC  7  374.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407724 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  9  2 2 SC  13  362.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102426 MILI  SANTRA Female No  26  3 3 SC  2  339.00  60.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036184 SWAPNA  BISWAS Female No  41  4 4 SC  5  319.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142066 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  44  5 5 SC  5  318.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154913 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  47  6 6 SC  5  312.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222076 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  55  7 7 SC  4  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000979701 RIYA  BAIRAGI Female No  65  8 8 SC  8  290.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147646 SARBOJAYA  DAS Female No  71  9 9 SC  7  285.00  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000695420 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  72  10 10 SC  2  285.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531550 RAMEN  PARUI Male No  78  11 11 SC  5  276.00  55.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002080179 SOUMYADEB  SARKAR Male No  84  12 12 SC  6  271.00  56.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075070 ANIMESH  DAS Male No  103  13 13 SC  6  251.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833606 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  104  14 14 SC  24  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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A001967556 SWARUP  DAS Male No  105  15 15 SC  11  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246698 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  109  16 16 SC  2  245.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217371 AKASH  NASKAR Male No  129  17 17 SC  6  213.00  44.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001423780 RAJOSHREE  MONDAL Female No  131  18 18 SC  5  204.00  42.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301515 SUVOJIT  PAUL Male No  138  19 19 SC  16  192.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2
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Rule3
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A002012849 KOYEL  HANSDA Female No  113  1 1 ST  19  238.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


